to JOSEPH LOCMAYON TOMAQUIN with postal
address at PRK 6-C SOUTH DAANG HARI, TAGUIG CITY
and LOT 2, BLOCK 44, PHASE 1, PASINAYA HOMES,
PHASE 2, BARANGAY SABANG (FORMERLY TIMALAN)
NAIC, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness
which as of September 24, 2024 amounts to THREE
HUNDRED EIGHTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY
PESOS and 18/100 (P380,480.18) Philippine currency,
inclusive of interest, penalties and other charges, the
unders igned Sherif f  wil l sell at public  auction on
December 20, 2024 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning
or soon thereafter at the main entrance of the Office of
the Ex-Officio Sheriff at the Hall of Justice formerly Mayor

[...]

ESCARILLA, JR., mortgagor, with residential
and postal address at 350 A. Rosa Compound, Panapaan
VI, Bacoor, Cavite and/or Lot 5 Block 28 Greenplace Homes
Annex A, Malagasang II, Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness which as of September 24, 2024 amounts to
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
EIGHTY THREE PESOS AND 34/100 (Php438,683.34),
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalties, but
excluding attorney’s fees, sheriff ’s fees and all other
charges incidental to this  foreclosure and sale, the
undersigned will sell at public auction on February 4, 2025
at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter at the

[...]

SALAMERA is herein represented by JANETH A.
SALAMERA as his Attorney-in-Fact, with residence and
postal addresses at 1601 8TH ST., FABIE SUBD., PACO,
MANILA and LOT 5 BLK 31 PHASE 15, KENSINGTON
NAVARRO, GEN. TRIAS, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness as of August 12, 2024 amounts to ONE
MILLION ONE HUNDRED FORTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED TEN PESOS & 87/100 (P1,145,410.87), inclusive
of interest and other charges of foreclosure, the
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on December
20, 2024 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00
noon at the main entrance of the Government Center Building
located at the Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece Martires

[...]

RUSIANA, with residence
and postal address at L10, B 1, BO. LIBIS STA. QUITERIA,
CALOOCAN CITY and LOT 46 BLOCK 22 SUNRISE PLACE
PH2 SUBD., BARANGAY TRES CRUSES, TANZA, CAVITE
4108 to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of August
20, 2024 amounts to TWO HUNDRED EIGHT THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED ONE PESOS & 46/100 (P208,601.46),
inclusive of interest and other charges, the undersigned
Sheriff will set at public auction on December 20, 2024 at
10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main
entrance of the Government Center Building located at the
Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece Martires City, to the

[...]

City, against the Mortgagor/s, HEIDEE B. AQUINO, with
residence and postal address at LOT 48 BLK 13, CELINA
HOMES, LOMA, BIÑAN, LAGUNA and LOT 18 BLOCK 33,
LUMINA TANZA, PHASE 2, BARANGAY BAGTAS, TANZA,
CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of August
12, 2024 amounts to FOUR HUNDRED FORTY TWO
THOUSAND NINETY TWO PESOS AND 69/100
(P442,092.69), inclusive of interest and other charges, the
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on December
19, 2024 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00
noon at the main entrance of the Government Center Building
located at the Provincial Capitol Compound, Trece Martires

[...]

HERTEZ, with residence and postal address at (i) 285 Dr.
Sixto Antonio Ave., Caniogan, Pasig City; and, (ii) Block 10
Lot 4 Kensington 16, Lancaster Estates, Brgy. Navarro,
General Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness
as of August 31, 2024 amounts to TWO MILLION FIVE
HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHT
PESOS & 50/100 (Php2,522,608.50), including interest,
penalties, expenses and other charges of foreclosure, the
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on December
19, 2024 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00
noon at the main entrance of the Government Center Building